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Drew's Menu

10 Most Popular
AMERICAN CHEESE
Main Courses
FISH PLATE

Antipasti

FRESH VEGETABLE TRAY

Salad

COMBO SALAD

Sides & &tras

GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE

Seafood

SHRIMP GARLIC

Drinks

RASPBERRY ICED TEA

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
Breakfast

FRESH FRUIT CUP
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

$4.1

$5.1

$6.0

$8.9

$10.0

$16.0

$2.0

$3.0

$7.4

$5.4

$8.3

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Starters

CHOPPED SIRLOIN STEAK
[ ]

Main Course

MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE

Tries

HOME FRIES

Pancakes

NUTTY PANCAKES

Dinner Specials

HAM STEAK HAWAIIAN

Pizza - Small P 24Cm

WESTERN SPECIAL

Topbi

CANADIAN BACON

Burger - Small 125G

GOURMET BURGER

Clubs

CHICKEN BREAST CLUB

Soup 7ind Salads

LO CAL SPECIAL

$9.6

$10.0

$4.7

$3.0

$5.5

$10.0

$5.0

$4.0

$6.9

$7.0

$12.0
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£gg Dishes

FRIED EGG ON TOAST $3.3

FRESH FRUIT FANTASY $9.0

PECAN ROLL $2.4

STEAK EGGS $13.3

FRESH BREWED COFFEE $1.6

BUTTERMILK $1.9
(]

Grilled Burgers

ITALIAN BURGER $6.4

(]

Signature Breakfast Platiers

BREAKFAST SAMPLER $8.8
® 4

Childrens Yenu

SPAGHETTI MEATBALL $4.6

HOMEMADE MEATLOAF $10.0

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $19.0

SPANICH OMELETTE $6.4
[ ]

Dinners

CHICKEN FINGER DINNER $12.5

CHICKEN SALAD MELT $6.7
[ ]

Third Course

SPECIALTY CAKE $4.9

Family Classics

SAUTEED CHICKEN DIJON $13.5

MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE $7.1

Balsery Selection

TOASTED BAGEL $2.5
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Grilled Panini

STRIP LOIN STEAK SANDWICH $14.0

Hot Heroes

FRIED FISH FILLET $7.9

Belgian Wafles
FRESH STRAWBERRIES WHIPPED

CREAM $5.4

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $1.6
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Sandwich Combos

HAM EGG COMBO $5.0
Breafkfast Side Orders
CEREAL WITH MILK $2.0

KOSHER CORNED BEEF ON RYE $6.6

Salad Selection

STUFFED TOMATO $7.1
Glamburgers
OLD FASHIONED BURGER $5.6

Breads, Rolls, & Sweet
Breads

ENGLISH MUFFIN BREAD $1.9
{ittle Brunch

ITALIAN FRITTATA $6.9
Fantastic Fountain Creati

THE BLACK COW $3.2
Variety

LIVER ONIONS $10.0
Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $14.8

Country Tresh Eggs find
Omelettes
2 EGGS WITH CANADIAN BACON $5.2

Hot {ind Cold Cereals

CEREAL WITH RAISINS $2.6
Brass Bell Bakery - ce
Cream | Toppings

SHERBET $3.2
Hot Grilled Panini Omelel
Sandwich

LOX BAGEL $7.4

Egg-Cetra

1 EGG WITH CANADIAN BACON $4.8

3 Egg Omelettes - Breakfast

ONION OMELETTE $7.4
Chiclsen Breast Specialties
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST $13.5
Sea Breeze

BAKED SCROD LEON $14.3

The Morning Grind Or
tinytime - Eggatravaganza

2 EGGS WITH SMOKED HAM $6.2
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Boars Head Cold Cut
Suggestions

VIRGINIA HAM $5.6
Yom-Style Platters

BAKED MEATLOAF $4.6
Burgers N&#39; Dogs - Pond
Plate

HAMBURGER PLATE $4.6
Tids&#39; Breakfasts

GUSHY SANDWICH $2.8

french Toast {ind Waffles -
Breakfast

NUTTY WAFFLE $5.5
Drew&#39;S Burger
DREW'S CLUB BURGER $7.1

HOME STYLE PIE $3.5
Meat & Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS $3.5
Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA $11.0

LINGUINI SANTORINI $10.8

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

Side Dishes
ONION RINGS
ENGLISH MUFFIN

Side Orders

DANISH ROLL
FRESH FRUIT CUP WITH SHERBET

Sauces

MARINARA
APPLESAUCE

()
fippetizers
BREADED MUSHROOMS
DEEP FRIED PIEROGIES

[ ]
dmerican Tood
EGGS BENEDICT
HOT DOG

Hot Subs

HOT ROAST BEEF
GRILLED ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB

Popular Ttems
FRIED PROVOLONE STICKS
CEREAL WITH FRUIT

$2.8
$1.9

$4.5
$1.9

$1.5
$5.8

$10.0

$2.3

$5.3
$6.0

$6.7
$3.9

$8.3
$7.5

$5.0
$3.0
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The Melts

MEL'S MELT
MARTY'S MELT

fresh Burgers
BIG BURGER WITH CHEESE
PITTSBURGER

Non {lcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW
ROOT BEER
ICED TEA

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

CHEESEBURGER
DELUXE

BIG BURGER

Soft Drinks
COLD MILK

LEMONADE
PEPSI

Hamburgers

THE MIGHTY MELT
SMOTHERED BURGER
ENGLISH BURGER

Main
BAGEL SANDWICH

FRESH FRUIT WAFFLE
A BIT OF EVERYTHING

$6.7
$6.7

$7.5
$6.5

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0

$6.1
$8.1

$7.2

$1.9
$1.9
$2.0

$6.7
$6.4
$6.7

$5.1
$6.4
$7.9

Ttalian Style

ITALIAN STYLE WITH SWEET

ROPE SAUSAGE $11.0
ITALIAN STYLE WITH HOT ROPE ¢, o
SAUSAGE :

ITALIAN STYLE WITH 2 6110

MEATBALLS

Drew&#39;S Famous Stacks

DREW'S CHIPPED STEAK WITH

PROVOLONE CHEESE $7.3
DREW'S CHIPPED STEAK $6.7
CANADIAN CLUB STACK $7.3
ORIGINAL THICK MALTED MILK $3.2
DREW'S SODA $3.2
DREW'S THICK SHAKE $3.2
FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS $6.0
DREW'S NACHOS $7.6
FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE $3.3
SAUCE .
SIDE OF PASTA $5.0
PLAIN OMELETTE $4.1

‘i} FARMER'S OMELETTE  $7.4

VEGETABLE OMELETTE $6.9
WESTERN OMELETTE $6.6

Brealfast Sides

ITALIAN SWEET ROPE SAUSAGE $4.0
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FRESH HOME FRIES $3.0 TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST $4.3
ITALIAN HOT ROPE SAUSAGE $4.0
SMOKED HAM $4.0 garden Tresh
CREATE YOUR OWN CAESAR WITH (o ,
Sundae Sensations BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS '
STUFFED TOMATO WITH WHITE ¢ o
(‘Brealﬂ'aat) ALBACORE TUNA SALAD :
SAMPLER SUNDAE WITH HOT CHEF'S SALAD (MINI) $7.4
FUDGE 33.6
CREATE YOUR OWN CAESAR WITH ¢ o
BANANA SPLIT SAMPLER $4.6 MARINATED SIRLOIN STEAK '
F.B.I $5.3 CHICKEN MARINATE (MINI) $8.4
SAMPLER SUNDAE $3.4 FRESH SPINACH SALAD (MINI) $6.3
POT OF HOT TEA $1.6 GEORGETOWN OMELETTE $6.4
SIERRA MIST $2.0 PLAIN OMELETTE WITH FETA $5.0
CHEESE '
CHILLED JUICE $1.9
PLAIN OMELETTE WITH AMERICAN
DIET PEPSI $2.0 CHEESE $4.9
SUPERIOR CAPPUCCINO $2.7 BLAIN OMELETTE WITH -
MUSHROOMS :
These Typea Of Dishes {re PLAIN OMELETTE WITH HAM $5.5
W Served PLAIN OMELETTE WITH HAM $6.0
CHEESE '
MEATLOAF $5.7
ROAST BEEF $5.6 Griddle Greats - french Toast
PORK CHOPS $12.0 (Wadl)
LAMB CHOPS $20.0
TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST s5.5
ICE CREAM $3.2 WITH 2 EGGS '
TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST s6.1
‘Uncateqoiized WITH CANADIAN BACON '
CHEESECAKE WITH s FRENCH TOAST BERRIES $6.4
STRAWBERRIES : TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST s5.8
OLD FASHIONED BANANA SPLIT  $5.3 WITH 3 BACON STRIPS
TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST
RED CLAM SAUCE $11.0 WITH 2 SAUSAGE LINKS $5.8

HOT ROAST TURKEY $8.3
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TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST 2 EGGS WITH ITALIAN HOT ROPE

WITH SMOKED HAM $6.1 SAUSAGE 5.8
1 EGG WITH SMOKED HAM $4.8
griddle greata - ‘Waﬂe 2 EGGS WITH 3 BACON STRIPS $5.1
(‘Brealﬂ'aat) 1 EGG WITH ITALIAN SWEET ROPE ¢ ,
SAUSAGE :
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH3 .
SAUSAGE LINKS . 1 EGG WITH 3 BACON STRIPS $4.7
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 2 2 EGGS WITH ITALIAN SWEET $5.8
EGGS $5.5 ROPE SAUSAGE
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLEWITH o
CANADIAN BACON ' ‘lnqredienla Used
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE A LA
MODE $6.0 EGG $3.0
TTAGE CHEESE 2.
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLEWITH o COTTAGE CHEES $2.9
SMOKED HAM ' CHICKEN BREAST $6.0
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLEWITH3 o o JUMBO SHRIMP $16.0
BACON STRIPS :
GRAPEFRUIT $2.2
. FRIED ZUCCHINI $3.1
Griddle Greals - Pancakes
FETA CHEESE $4.0

(Wadt) CHOCOLATE $1.9

STACK OF CAKES WITH 3 BACON

STRIPS 5.8
FRESH FRUIT CAKES $6.4 Salads
STACK OF CAKES WITH 3 - » CHEF'S SALAD $8.4
SAUSAGE LINKS : CREATE YOUR OWN

CAESAR $8.4
STACK OF CAKES WITH CANADIAN ¢ |
BACON : GREEK SALAD $8.9
STACK OF CAKES $4.7 FRESH SPINACH SALAD $7.3
STACK OF CAKES WITH SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD $5.6
HAM $6.1

WHITE ALBACORE TUNA SALAD $6.4
STACK OF CAKES WITH 2 EGGS $5.5

SPINACH SALAD $4.8
&gq Basket (Breakfast) TOSSED SALAD 4.8
COLESLAW $2.9
1 EGG WITH ITALIAN HOT ROPE $5.4
SAUSAGE :
1 EGG WITH 3 SAUSAGE LINKS $4.7 W

WAFFLE $2.8



»  DONUT
. HOT APPLE PIE

RICE PUDDING
JELLO

BROWNIE

PEACH MELBA
FROZEN YOGURT
COOKIE

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE

Sandwiches
CHICKEN MARINATE
BACON, LETTUCE TOMATO

HOME STYLE CAKE

$0.9
$4.4
$3.8
$3.3
$2.5
$2.3
$4.4
$3.3
$1.2
$4.4
$4.4

$9.0
$5.4

TUNA MELT

THE SUPER MELT

HOT BAKED MEATLOAF
CLUB SANDWICH

VIRGINIA CLUB

CHEESEBURGER CLUB

ITALIAN STYLE

GRILLED AMERICAN CHEESE

GRILLED AMERICAN CHEESE WITH
BACON

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN BREAST
CLASSIC REUBEN

BACON EGG

SAUSAGE EGG

GRILLED CHEESE

$4.5

$6.3
$8.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.9
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