



https://menulist.menu 2060 Ardmore Blvd, Pittsburgh I-15221-4648, United States (+1)4122711556 - http://www.drewsfamilyrestaurant.com



10 Most Popular		Steaks	
AMERICAN CHEESE	\$4.1	STEAK SALAD	\$9.6
Main Courses		Starters	
FISH PLATE	\$5.1	CHOPPED SIRLOIN STEAK	\$10.0
Antipasti		Main Course	
FRESH VEGETABLE TRAY	\$6.0	MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$4.7
Salad		Fries	
COMBO SALAD	\$8.9	HOME FRIES	\$3.0
Sides & Extras		Pancakes	
GARLIC BUTTER SAUCE	\$10.0	NUTTY PANCAKES	\$5.5
Seafood		Dinner Specials	
SHRIMP GARLIC	\$16.0	HAM STEAK HAWAIIAN	\$10.0
Drinks		Pizza – Small Ø 24Cm	
RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$2.0	WESTERN SPECIAL	\$5.0
Starters & Salads		Toppings	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0	CANADIAN BACON	\$4.0
Chicken		Burger - Small 125G	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$7.4	GOURMET BURGER	\$6.9
Breakfast		Clubs	
FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$5.4	CHICKEN BREAST CLUB	\$7.0
Chicken Dishes		Soup And Salads	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.3	LO CAL SPECIAL	\$12.0



Egg Dishes		Featured Items	
FRIED EGG ON TOAST	\$3.3	SPANICH OMELETTE	\$6.4
Fresh Cream Cake		Dinners	
FRESH FRUIT FANTASY	\$9.0	CHICKEN FINGER DINNER	\$12.5
Bakery		Handhelds	
PECAN ROLL	\$2.4	CHICKEN SALAD MELT	\$6.7
Meal Deals		Third Course	
STEAK EGGS	\$13.3	SPECIALTY CAKE	\$4.9
Coffee		Family Classics	
FRESH BREWED COFFEE	\$1.6	SAUTEED CHICKEN DIJON	\$13.5
Refreshments		3-Egg Omelets	
BUTTERMILK	\$1.9	MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE	\$7.1
Grilled Burgers		Bakery Selection	
ITALIAN BURGER	\$6.4	TOASTED BAGEL	\$2.5
Signature Breakfast Pla	utters	Grilled Panini	
BREAKFAST SAMPLER	\$8.8	STRIP LOIN STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.0
Children's Menu		Hot Heroes	
SPAGHETTI MEATBALL	\$4.6	FRIED FISH FILLET	\$7.9
Comfort Food		Belgian Waffles	
HOMEMADE MEATLOAF	\$10.0	FRESH STRAWBERRIES WHIPPED CREAM	\$5.4
Steaks & Chops		Hot Drink	
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$19.0	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$1.6

			TE
Sandwich Combos		Country Fresh Eggs And	
HAM EGG COMBO	\$5.0	Omelettes	
Breakfast Side Orders		2 EGGS WITH CANADIAN BACON	\$5.2
CEREAL WITH MILK	\$2.0	Hot And Cold Cereals	
Sandwich Satisfaction		CEREAL WITH RAISINS	\$2.6
KOSHER CORNED BEEF ON RYE	\$6.6	Brass Bell Bakery - Ice	
Salad Selection		Cream Toppings SHERBET	\$3.2
STUFFED TOMATO	\$7.1		
Glamburgers		Hot Grilled Panini Omele Sandwich	r t
OLD FASHIONED BURGER	\$5.6	LOX BAGEL	\$7.4
Breads, Rolls, & Sweet		Egg-Cetra	
Breads	•••	1 EGG WITH CANADIAN BACON	\$4.8
ENGLISH MUFFIN BREAD Little Brunch	\$1.9	3 Egg Omelettes - Breakf	ast
ITALIAN FRITTATA	\$6.9	ONION OMELETTE	\$7.4
Fantastic Fountain Creat		Chicken Breast Specialtic	es \$13.5
THE BLACK COW	\$3.2	FRIED CHICKEN BREAST	Ф13.3
Variety		Sea Breeze	0440
LIVER ONIONS	\$10.0	BAKED SCROD LEON	\$14.3
Veal & Beef Dishes		The Morning Grind Or Anytime – Eggstravagan	70
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$14.8	2 EGGS WITH SMOKED HAM	\$6.2

Boars Head Cold Cut		Toast	
Suggestions		FRENCH TOAST	\$2.8
VIRGINIA HAM	\$5.6	TOAST	\$1.9
Mom-Style Platters		Side Dishes	
BAKED MEATLOAF	\$4.6	ONION RINGS	\$4.5
		ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$1.9
Burgers N' Dogs	- Pond		
Plate		Side Orders	
HAMBURGER PLATE	\$4.6	DANISH ROLL	\$1.5
		FRESH FRUIT CUP WITH SHERBET	\$5.8
Kids' Breakfasts		•	
GUSHY SANDWICH	\$2.8	Sauces	
		MARINARA	\$10.0
French Toast And Waff	les -	APPLESAUCE	\$2.3
Breakfast		Annations	
NUTTY WAFFLE	\$5.5	Appetizers	
		BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$5.3
Drew'S Burger		DEEP FRIED PIEROGIES	\$6.0
DREW'S CLUB BURGER	\$7.1	American Food	
Sweet Temptations		EGGS BENEDICT	\$6.7
(Breakfast)		HOT DOG	\$3.9
HOME STYLE PIE	\$3.5	Hot Subs	
Meat & Ribs		HOT ROAST BEEF	\$8.3
	40-	GRILLED ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB	\$7.5
SAUSAGE LINKS	\$3.5		
Pasta		Popular Items	
	614.0	FRIED PROVOLONE STICKS	\$5.0
PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$11.0	CEREAL WITH FRUIT	\$3.0
LINGUINI SANTORINI	\$10.8		



The Me	<i>lts</i>		Italian Style	
MEL'S MEI	LT	\$6.7	ITALIAN STYLE WITH SWEET	\$11.0
MARTY'S	MELT	\$6.7	ROPE SAUSAGE	4
-			ITALIAN STYLE WITH HOT ROPE SAUSAGE	\$11.0
Fresh B	urgers		ITALIAN STYLE WITH 2	\$11.0
BIG BURG	ER WITH CHEESE	\$7.5	MEATBALLS	Ψ11.0
PITTSBUR	GER	\$6.5	Drew'S Famous St	acks
Non Al	coholic Drinks		DREW'S CHIPPED STEAK WITH PROVOLONE CHEESE	\$7.3
MOUNTAIN	I DEW	\$2.0	DREW'S CHIPPED STEAK	\$6.7
ROOT BEE	iR .	\$2.0	CANADIAN CLUB STACK	\$7.3
ICED TEA		\$2.0	CANADIAN CLOD STACK	Ψ1.5
0			Soda Shoppe	
Burger			ORIGINAL THICK MALTED MILK	\$3.2
	CHEESEBURGER	\$6.1	DREW'S SODA	\$3.2
food	CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$8.1	DREW'S THICK SHAKE	\$3.2
	BIG BURGER	\$7.2	Entrées	
Soft Dr	inks		FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$6.0
COLD MILI	K	\$1.9	DREW'S NACHOS	\$7.6
LEMONAD	E	\$1.9	FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE SAUCE	\$3.3
PEPSI		\$2.0	SIDE OF PASTA	\$5.0
Hambu	rgers		Omelettes	
THE MIGH	TY MELT	\$6.7	PLAIN OMELETTE	\$4.1
SMOTHER	ED BURGER	\$6.4	FARMER'S OMELETTE	\$7.4
ENGLISH E	BURGER	\$6.7	VEGETABLE OMELETT	·
41_: _			WESTERN OMELETTE	\$6.6
Main				
BAGEL SA		\$5.1	Breakfast Sides	
	UIT WAFFLE	\$6.4	ITALIAN SWEET ROPE SAUSAGE	\$4.0
A BIT OF E	VERYTHING	\$7.9		



FRESH HO	ME FRIES	\$3.0	TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST	\$4.3
ITALIAN HOT ROPE SAUSAGE		\$4.0		
SMOKED H	HAM	\$4.0	Garden Fresh	
Sundae	e Sensations		CREATE YOUR OWN CAESAR WITH BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS	\$8.4
(Break	00100000100		STUFFED TOMATO WITH WHITE ALBACORE TUNA SALAD	\$8.0
SAMPLER FUDGE	SUNDAE WITH HOT	\$3.6	CHEF'S SALAD (MINI)	\$7.4
BANANA S	SPLIT SAMPLER	\$4.6	CREATE YOUR OWN CAESAR WITH MARINATED SIRLOIN STEAK	\$6.0
F.B.I		\$5.3	CHICKEN MARINATE (MINI)	\$8.4
SAMPLER	SUNDAE	\$3.4	FRESH SPINACH SALAD (MINI)	\$6.3
Bevera	ges		Melettes (Breakfast)	
POT OF HO	OT TEA	\$1.6	GEORGETOWN OMELETTE	\$6.4
SIERRA MI	ST	\$2.0	PLAIN OMELETTE WITH FETA CHEESE	\$5.9
CHILLED JUICE		\$1.9	PLAIN OMELETTE WITH AMERICAN	
DIET PEPSI		\$2.0	CHEESE	\$4.9
SUPERIOR CAPPUCCINO		\$2.7	PLAIN OMELETTE WITH MUSHROOMS	\$5.1
These T	ypes Of Dishes Ar	e	PLAIN OMELETTE WITH HAM	\$5.5
Being S			PLAIN OMELETTE WITH HAM CHEESE	\$6.0
	MEATLOAF	\$5.7		
COPP	ROAST BEEF	\$5.6	Griddle Greats - French To	ast
	PORK CHOPS	\$12.0	(Breakfast)	
LAMB CHO	OPS .	\$20.0	TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST	
ICE CREAM	M	\$3.2	WITH 2 EGGS	\$5.5
Uncate	aorized		TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST WITH CANADIAN BACON	\$6.1
			FRENCH TOAST BERRIES	\$6.4
CHEESECAKE WITH STRAWBERRIES		\$4.8	TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST	
OLD FASHIONED BANANA SPLIT		\$5.3	WITH 3 BACON STRIPS	\$5.8
RED CLAM SAUCE		\$11.0	TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST WITH 3 SAUSAGE LINKS	\$5.8
HOT ROAST TURKEY		\$8.3		

TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST WITH SMOKED HAM	\$6.1	2 EGGS W SAUSAGE	ITH ITALIAN HOT ROPE	\$5.8
		1 EGG WIT	H SMOKED HAM	\$4.8
Griddle Greats - Waffle		2 EGGS W	ITH 3 BACON STRIPS	\$5.1
(Breakfast)		1 EGG WIT SAUSAGE	'H ITALIAN SWEET ROPE	\$5.4
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 3 SAUSAGE LINKS	\$5.8	1 EGG WIT	TH 3 BACON STRIPS	\$4.7
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 2 EGGS	\$5.5	2 EGGS WI	ITH ITALIAN SWEET ISAGE	\$5.8
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH CANADIAN BACON	\$6.1	Ingredi	ients Used	
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE A LA MODE	\$6.0		EGG	\$3.0
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH	\$6.1		COTTAGE CHEESE	\$2.9
SMOKED HAM	\$0.1		CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.0
MALTED BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH 3 BACON STRIPS	\$5.8	JUMBO SHRIMP		\$16.0
		GRAPEFRUIT		\$2.2
Griddle Greats - Pancakes		FRIED ZUCCHINI		\$3.1
(Breakfast)		FETA CHEESE		\$4.0
		CHOCOLA	TE	\$1.9
STACK OF CAKES WITH 3 BACON STRIPS	\$5.8	Salads		
FRESH FRUIT CAKES	\$6.4		CHEEK CALAD	ታ ር 4
STACK OF CAKES WITH 3 SAUSAGE LINKS	\$5.8		CHEF'S SALAD CREATE YOUR OWN	\$8.4 \$8.4
STACK OF CAKES WITH CANADIAN	\$6.1	1	CAESAR	φ0.4
BACON	Ψ0.1		GREEK SALAD	\$8.9
STACK OF CAKES	\$4.7	FRESH SP	INACH SALAD	\$7.3
STACK OF CAKES WITH SMOKED HAM	\$6.1	CHICKEN S	SALAD	\$5.6
STACK OF CAKES WITH 2 EGGS	\$5.5	WHITE ALBACORE TUNA SALAD		\$6.4
STACK OF CARES WITH 2 EGGS	Ψ3.3	SPINACH SALAD		\$4.8
Egg Basket (Breakfast)		TOSSED S	ALAD	\$4.8
		COLESLAV	N	\$2.9
1 EGG WITH ITALIAN HOT ROPE SAUSAGE	\$5.4			
1 EGG WITH 3 SAUSAGE LINKS	\$4.7	Dessert		
		WAFFLE		\$2.8



	DONUT	\$0.9	-	TUNA MELT	\$7.0
	HOT APPLE PIE	\$4.4		THE SUPER MELT	\$6.7
and the	HOME STYLE CAKE	\$3.8		HOT BAKED MEATLOAR	\$8.3
RICE PUDD	DING	\$3.3	CLUB SAN	NDWICH	\$7.3
JELLO		\$2.5	VIRGINIA	CLUB	\$7.3
BROWNIE		\$2.3	CHEESEB	URGER CLUB	\$7.3
PEACH ME	LBA	\$4.4	ITALIAN S	TYLE	\$10.0
FROZEN YO	OGURT	\$3.3	GRILLED	AMERICAN CHEESE	\$4.0
COOKIE		\$1.2		AMERICAN CHEESE WITH	I \$4.5
ICE CREAM	I SUNDAE	\$4.4	BACON		+
HOT FUDG	E SUNDAE	\$4.4	DEEP FRII	ED CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.3
		·	CLASSIC	REUBEN	\$8.0
Sandwi	ches		BACON E	GG	\$3.0
CHICKEN N	ΛΑΡΙΝΙΔΤΕ	\$9.0	SAUSAGE	EGG	\$3.0
			GRILLED (CHEESE	\$3.9
BACON. LE	TTUCE TOMATO	\$5.4			



Drew's

2060 Ardmore Blvd, Pittsburgh I-15221-4648, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Sunday 06:00-21:00 Monday 06:00-21:00 Tuesday 06:00-21:00 Wednesday 06:00-21:00 Thursday 06:00-21:00 Friday 06:00-21:00 Saturday 06:00-21:00